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Image is for illustration purposes only. Please refer to product description.

Part number 33 04 411 0010 001

Specification FO-BH-D 2Ch 50/125 OM3 - LCdx, 1,0m

HARTING eCatalogue https://b2b.harting.com/33044110010001

Identification

Category System cabling

Series Expanded beam

Element Cable assemblies

Specification Pre-assembled on both sides

Connector 1 Expanded beam 2 channels

Connector 2 LC duplex

Type of cable FO cable

Description of the cable Multimode

Version

Cable length 1 m

Number of fibres 2

Fiber type 2G50/125 OM3

Technical characteristics

Limiting temperature -40 ... +85 °C

Degree of protection acc. to IEC 60529 IP68

Cable diameter 3 mm

Material properties

Material (hood/housing) Aluminium

Colour (hood/housing) Black
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Commercial data

Packaging size 1

Net weight 1 g

Country of origin Latvia

European customs tariff number 85447000

GTIN 5713140271012

ETIM EC002599

eCl@ss 27060390 Ready-made data cable (unspecified)
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